Refrattari termodielettrici
 Thermodielectric Refractories
Catalogue 9-B-1-3 07-07-3000
© Kanthal AB
May be reproduced only with proper acknowledgement of the source.
Disclaimer: The information contained in this document is for illustrative purposes only. The data and examples are only general
recommendations, and not a warranty or a guarantee that such data will function in individual/specific cases. The purchaser of a Kanthal product
has the responsibility to control the applicability of Kanthal’s products in a specific application before using them.

TUS 11 8 TUS 45 25
TUS  12  8 TUS 45 35
TUS 13 7 TUS 50 30
TUS 14 10 TUS 50 36
TUS 15 10 TUS  50  40
TUS  15  11 TUS 60 40
TUS 16 12 TUS  60  50
In grassetto stock standard Standard stock in bold
L
S
ØD d
27
Tubi con testata
Tubes with Flange
Ref.	 D	 d	 Ø	 S	 L	stock
TUT-20-10 20 10 6 6 max 300
TUT-25-15  25  15  9  10  100-150-200-300
TUT-30-20  30  20  12  15  100-150-200-300
TUT-35-25  35  25  15  20  150-200-300
TUT-40-30  40  30  15  20  200-250-300
TUT-45-35  45  35  20  20  150-200-300
TUT-50-40  50  40  25  30  300
Solitamente prodotti in mat. A38E
Tolleranze dimensionali secondo le norme DIN 40680
Usually manufactured in mat. A38E
Dimensional tolerances according DIN 40680 norms

A
B
C
D
E
H
A
B
D
H
F040 042
3�
Tappi per candele SAIDH
Plugs for SAIDH Elements
Ref.	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 H
TAP040-20-8 20 15 – 4 6 – 8
TAP040-30-11 30 21 6 3 7 – 11
TAP040-35-15 35 25 11 5 10 – 13
TAP040-40-15 40 29 11 6 10 – 15
TAP040-47-15 47 33 13 5 10 – 15
TAP040-50-15 50 38 18 6 10 – 15
TAP040-60-15 60 44 23 6 10 – 15
TAP040-70-16 70 58 34 8 15 – 16
TAP040-75-16 75 60 37 8 15 – 16
TAP042-37-12 37 26 – 6 – 3 12
TAP042-57-15 57 45 – 8 – 3 15
TAP042-67-15 67 50 – 12 – 4 15
TAP042-77-15 77 60 – 12 – 4 15
Solo materiale A42P
Tolleranze dimensionali secondo le norme DIN 40680
Material A42P only
Dimensional tolerances according DIN 40680 norms